AM -B

Course Designer

G . Balsiger Sui
E. Hofmann Sui
+ Team

Samstag, 27. August 2016
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LONGINES

CSI ST.MORITZ

Against the clock with 1 Jump off

RG / Art.
Height:

Speed:
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty:

Time allowed:
Time limit;

Jump off
.5.6a2.9.10a10b.11.

280 m

238.2.2

1.25 m

350 m/min
430 m
74 s

148 s

11
14

0 s

48 s
96 s
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